

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. ER-CO97(124)-58-97  
 LETTING: TUESDAY, September 15, 2015  
 Emergency Repairs

86  
09/15/15

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNITS	** Engineer's Estimate		* Flewelling Construction		* Clark Construction		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		Summary	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.71	Acres	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,200.00									1) Clark Construction	\$ 364,636.40
2	Special Backfill	50.00	C.Y.	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00									2) Flewelling Construction	\$ 497,430.00
3	Embankment in Place Contractor Furnish	9,900	C.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 148,500.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 222,750.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 128,700.00									Engineer Estimate	\$ 414,077.00
4	Excavation Class 13	80	C.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00										
5	Excavation Class 20	200	C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00										
6	Structural Concrete RCB	57.2	CY	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 74,360.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 97,240.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 51,480.00										
7	Reinforcing Steel Epoxy	8267	LBS	\$ 4.00	\$ 33,068.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 16,534.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 20,667.50										
8	Excavate and Dewater	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00										
9	Aprons, Concrete 24"	1	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00										
10	Culvert, Concrete Roadway Pipe, 24"	8	L.F.	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00										
11	Culvert, Corrugated Metal Roadway Pipe, 24"	6	L.F.	\$ 120.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 348.00										
12	Engineering Fabric	110.00	S.Y.	\$ 2.30	\$ 253.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 440.00										
13	Revetment, Class E	140	Ton	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 8,120.00										
14	Removal and Installation of Fence Barb Wire	1,290	L.F.	\$ 7.50	\$ 9,675.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,030.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,320.00										
15	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00										
16	Flagger	20	Day	\$ 435.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 8,700.00										
17	Patch Full Depth Repair by S.Y. PCC 8"	36.67	S.Y.	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,001.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,334.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 9,900.90										
18	Patch by Count	1	Each	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00										
19	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 74,964.00	\$ 74,964.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00										
20	30" on 24" Tee Section CMP Riveted	1	Each	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00										
21	Mulching	0.92	Acres	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,680.00										
22	Seed and Fertilizing (Rural)	0.92	Acres	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,748.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,680.00										
				\$ 414,077.00		\$ 497,430.00		\$ 364,636.40		\$ -		\$ -							

*Award*